
Department Contact Information Contact Information2 Cord/Stoles Avaliable to Students Requirements to Obtain 
Advancement Krysi Riggs 4150 kriggs1@csuchico.edu Gold Wildcat Spirit Cord Donation of $20.24 to any cause on campus 
AGES x5262 erth@csuchico.edu No N/A 
Alpha Lambda Delta (FYE Honors Society)  sepeterson@csuchico.edu Cords Acceptance into the ALD Honors Society 
Biology Department  biol@csuchico.edu Stoles Graduate from the Biology Department 
BSAS Christine Ponce x4480 cmponce@csuchico.edu   
CAGD  cagd@csuchico.edu Cords Graduate from the CAGD Program 
CAVE x5817 caveclerical@csuchico.edu Cords and stoles CAVE Volunteer or CAVE Staff member who finished in "good standing" 
Cellular and Molecular Biology x6121 naturalsciences@csuchico.edu No NA 
Chemistry and Biochemistry Carolynn Arpin, (530) 720-1572 carpin@csuchico.edu Cords Be a graduate of the department and either attend the Celebration of Graduates event or arrange a time to pick up. 
Chico Hillel (Jewish Social Club) Kristy Collins kristy@chicohillel.org Cords Come to program once 
College of BSS / Psychology Dept Kristine Caldwell x5147 klcaldwell@csuchico.edu Stoles PSYC major or minor 
Cross-Cultural Leadership Center Raquel Lee x4109 rslee1@csuchico.edu Stoles Current student staff of the CCLC 
Economics Kathy Williams X5031 kjwilliams@csuchico.edu Cords Graduating with Honors in the Major 
Equity, Diversity and Inclusion - Asian Pacific Islander x4764 edi@csuchico.edu        https://www.csuchico.edu/diversity/students/multicultural-graduations.shtml 
Equity, Diversity and Inclusion - Black Student Graduates x4764 edi@csuchico.edu       https://www.csuchico.edu/diversity/students/multicultural-graduations.shtml 
Equity, Diversity and Inclusion - First Generation Student x4764 edi@csuchico.edu        Office of Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion (Kendall Hall 118) 
Equity, Diversity and Inclusion - Latin X Graduation x4764 edi@csuchico.edu        https://www.csuchico.edu/diversity/students/multicultural-graduations.shtml 
Equity, Diversity and Inclusion - Lavender Graduation x4764 edi@csuchico.edu        https://www.csuchico.edu/diversity/students/multicultural-graduations.shtml 
Equity, Diversity and Inclusion - Veteran stole x4764 edi@csuchico.edu        https://www.csuchico.edu/diversity/students/multicultural-graduations.shtml 
First-Year Experience Sue Peterson X6495 sepeterson@csuchico.edu Cords Employees in FYE (peer mentors and event coordinators) 
HFA/English Peter Kittle x3241 pkittle@csuchico.edu Cords Attended at least 6 events in the "Ya Booked it!" Program 
Intercollegiate Athletics Brian Ceccon x4075 bceccon@csuchico.edu Stoles Intercollegiate student-athlete participating in at least one season with one of our 13 NCAA sports 
Latinas in Action  jballi@csuchico.edu Stoles and Cords Cords for students who attend a minimum of 3 meetings a semester; stoles for board members who continue their membership and attend a minimum of 3 meetings 
Pi Kappa Delta  sepeterson@csuchico.edu Cords Members of the national organization, the student club on campus, and who participate in some public speaking activities on campus or in the community 
RHAPS x6408 rhpmstudent@csuchico.edu   
Sigma Tau Delta Peter Kittle x3241 pkittle@csuchico.edu Cords and Stoles; not offered yet N/A 
Society of Physics  phys@csuchico.edu No N/A 
Tau Beta Pi Kirsten Welch caa@gmail.com; kjwelch@csuchico.edu; taubetapicaaa@gmail.com Stoles and Cords Qualified active members of Tau Beta Pi 
Women of Excellence Mariana A. PIluso - x3755; Liz Masuda mapiluso@csuchico.edu; lrmasuda@csuchico.edu Stole Taken MCGS 145, met with advisor at least once a semester, atteneded one workshop, and 2 volunteer hours with Women of Excellence 
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